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* Floor-standing drinking water cooler for public and private common areas, with one bubbler

and one glass filler.
* Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and

bad taste.

Type A 250 A 300 A 350
Standard Colour* WHITE WHITE WHITE
Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 31 x31x95(116) | 31 x 31 x95(116) |31 x 31 x 95(116)
Weight (Kgr) 26 27 28

INOX Water Tank (Lt) 8 8 8
Output (Lt/hr) 45 55 65
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50 220/50 220/50
Rated Power (W) 160 200 290

* Available also in any RAL colour and in STAINLESS STEEL.
ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is ensured.




TYPE A-NT

* Floor-standing stainless steel drinking water cooler for public and private common areas, with
one bubbler and one glass filler.

« NO TOUCH operation for personal protection and hygiene.
Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad
taste.

Type A 250 A 300 A 350
Standard Colour* INOX INOX INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 31x31x95(116) | 31 x31x95(116) | 31 x 31 x 95(116)
Weight (Kgr) 26 27 28

INOX Water Tank (Lt) 8 8 8

Output (Lt/hr) 45 55 65
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50 220/50 220/50
Rated Power (W) 160 200 290

* Available also in any RAL colour.
ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is ensured.
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Type
Standard Colour*

Dimensions (LxWxH cm)

Weight (Kgr)

Cold Water INOX Tank (Lt)
Hot Water Output (Lt/min)
Cold Water Output (Lt/hr)
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)
Rated Power Cold/Hot (W)

A250-H
INOX
31 x31x95(116)
27
8
45
2
220/50
160/2.200

A300-H
INOX
31 x 31 x 95(116)
28
8
55
2
220/50
200/2.200

* Floor-standing stainless steel drinking water cooler for public and private common areas,
with one bubbler and one glass filler for cold and one for hot water.
* Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and
bad taste.

A350-H
INOX
31 x 31x 95(116)
29
8
65
2
220/50
290/2.200

* Available also in any RAL colour.

ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is

ensured.




TYPE A 400/500/700

e Floor-standing stainless steel drinking water cooler with a stainless steel sink, with a bottle
filler and a water bubbler, ideal for hotels, restaurants, cafeterias etc.
* Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and
bad taste
Type A 400 A 500 A 700
Standard Colour INOX INOX INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 40 x 40 x 95(123) | 40 x 40 x 95(123) | 40 x 40 x 95(123)
Weight (Kgr) 34 36 40
INOX Water Tank (Lt) 8 12 17
Output (Lt/hr) 55 90 130
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50 220/50 220/50
Rated Power (W) 200 290 360

ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is ensured.




TYPET

* Counter top drinking water cooler with a bottle filler, ideal for hotels, restaurants, cafeterias etc.
*No connection to a drain is required.
e Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and

bad taste.

Type T

Standard Colour BLACK
Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 27x36x53
Weight (Kgr) 28

Ice Tank (Lt) 12
Output (Lt/hr) 60
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50
Rated Power (W) 200

ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is ensured.



TYPEK

e Stainless steel drinking water cooler, floor standing with 2 or 3 taps, ideal for places such as
schools, universities, hospitals, barracks, factories, etc.
e Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and

bad taste.

Type

Standard Colour

Dimensions (LxWxH cm)

Weight (Kgr)
INOX Water Tank (Lt)
Output (Lt/hr)

Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

Rated Power (W)

K2
INOX
75x55x 120
65
12
150
220/50
360

K3
INOX
90 x 55 x 120
80
17
200
220/50
580

ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is ensured.
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C 1000

C 300 - C 400 - C 500

C1000

« C 300, C 400, C 500: Floor-standing drinking water cooler, painted galvanized steel body, for

installation under a counter, with one water inlet and one outlet, ideal for mass catering areas.

« C 1000, M 40: Constant flow system, stainless steel body.
* M 40: Beer, wine and soft drink cooler, floor standing, with up to 3 different beverage outlets.

Stainless steel beverage pipes. Equipped with a drink supply pump.

Type
Standard Colour

Dimensions (LxWxH cm)

Weight (Kgr)

INOX Water Tank (Lt)
Ice Tank (Lt)

Output (Lt/hr)

Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

Rated Power (W)

C 300
GREY
31x36x45
23
8

C 400
GREY
31x36x45
24
8
50
220/50
200

C500
GREY
31x36x45
25
8
70
220/50
290

Cc 1000
INOX
32x37x65
32
18
100
220/50
160

M 40
INOX
32x37x65
32
18
100
220/50
160

ATTENTION: Water coolers should be placed in a place where ventilation of the machine is ensured.




* Water cooler for bakery, free standing or wall-mounted, stainless steel body, rolled steel angle

section framework

Type F 100 F 200 F 300
Standard Colour INOX INOX INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 53 x53 x 89 53 x53 x 89 53 x 53 x 89
Weight (Kgr) 72 78 82
Output (Lt/hr) 100 200 300

Ice Tank (Lt) 60 60 60
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50 220/50 220/50
Rated Power (W) 465 655 840

*Water temperature 3-5°C

Water doser VD

Water doser / Mixer MDV

Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 24x19x 13 30x26x13

Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50 220/50




TYPEH

e Industrial water cooler for spot welding machines and other water cooled equipment

e Electronic temperature controller

* Stainless steel recirculation pump 800W

e For 1, 2 or 3 machines

Type

Standard Colour

Weight (Kgr)

Water Tank (Lt)

Rated Power (W)

Dimensions (LxWxH cm)

Max. water supply (Lt/hr)

Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

H1
INOX
55x 53 x 115
78
3500
60
220/50
1225

H2
INOX
55x53 x115
80
3500
60
220/50
1415

H3
INOX
55x53 x115
85
3500
60
220/50
1600




TYPE WRS 3
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*A triple-function water refill station designed to serve three purposes: filling bottles, providing
healthy drinking water directly from the tap, and giving fresh water to animals.

«The WRS-3 is ideal for (public) outdoor areas like parks and schoolyards.

»With a concrete base for a solid foundation, resistant to vandalism.

Type WRS 3

Standard Colour* Painted Galvanised steel
Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 12 x 69 x 119

Base Dimensions (LxWxH cm) 50 x 50

Weight (Kgr) 30

* Available in any RAL colour.
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