

WATER COOLERS 2025-26



TYPE A



- Floor-standing drinking water cooler for public and private common areas, with one bubbler and one glass filler.
- Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad taste.

Туре	A 250	A 300	A 350
Standard Colour*	WHITE	WHITE	WHITE
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	31 x 31 x 95(116)	31 x 31 x 95(116)	31 x 31 x 95(116)
Weight (Kgr)	26	27	28
INOX Water Tank (Lt)	8	8	8
Output (Lt/hr)	45	55	65
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	160	200	290

^{*} Available also in any RAL colour and in STAINLESS STEEL.

TYPE A-NT



- Floor-standing stainless steel drinking water cooler for public and private common areas, with one bubbler and one glass filler.
- NO TOUCH operation for personal protection and hygiene.
 Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad taste.

Туре	A 250	A 300	A 350
Standard Colour*	INOX	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	31 x 31 x 95(116)	31 x 31 x 95(116)	31 x 31 x 95(116)
Weight (Kgr)	26	27	28
INOX Water Tank (Lt)	8	8	8
Output (Lt/hr)	45	55	65
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	160	200	290

^{*} Available also in any RAL colour.

TYPE A-H











- Floor-standing stainless steel drinking water cooler for public and private common areas, with one bubbler and one glass filler for cold and one for hot water.
- Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad taste.

Туре	A 250 - H	A 300 - H	A 350 - H
Standard Colour*	INOX	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	31 x 31 x 95(116)	31 x 31 x 95(116)	31 x 31 x 95(116)
Weight (Kgr)	27	28	29
Cold Water INOX Tank (Lt)	8	8	8
Hot Water Output (Lt/min)	45	55	65
Cold Water Output (Lt/hr)	2	2	2
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power Cold/Hot (W)	160/2.200	200/2.200	290/2.200

* Available also in any RAL colour.

TYPE A 400/500/700







- Floor-standing stainless steel drinking water cooler with a stainless steel sink, with a bottle filler and a water bubbler, ideal for hotels, restaurants, cafeterias etc.
- Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad taste

Туре	A 400	A 500	A 700
Standard Colour	INOX	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	40 x 40 x 95(123)	40 x 40 x 95(123)	40 x 40 x 95(123)
Weight (Kgr)	34	36	40
INOX Water Tank (Lt)	8	12	17
Output (Lt/hr)	55	90	130
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	200	290	360





- Counter top drinking water cooler with a bottle filler, ideal for hotels, restaurants, cafeterias etc.
- No connection to a drain is required.
- Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad taste.

Туре	т
Standard Colour	BLACK
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	27x36x53
Weight (Kgr)	28
Ice Tank (Lt)	12
Output (Lt/hr)	60
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50
Rated Power (W)	200

TYPE K







- Stainless steel drinking water cooler, floor standing with 2 or 3 taps, ideal for places such as schools, universities, hospitals, barracks, factories, etc.
- Possibility of pre-installation of an activated carbon filter to retain chlorine, bad odour and bad taste.

Туре	K 2	К 3
Standard Colour	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	75 x 55 x 120	90 x 55 x 120
Weight (Kgr)	65	80
INOX Water Tank (Lt)	12	17
Output (Lt/hr)	150	200
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	360	580

TYPE C











C1000

M 40

- C 300, C 400, C 500: Floor-standing drinking water cooler, painted galvanized steel body, for installation under a counter, with one water inlet and one outlet, ideal for mass catering areas.
- C 1000, M 40: Constant flow system, stainless steel body.
- M 40: Beer, wine and soft drink cooler, floor standing, with up to 3 different beverage outlets. Stainless steel beverage pipes. Equipped with a drink supply pump.

Туре	C 300	C 400	C 500	C 1000	M 40
Standard Colour	GREY	GREY	GREY	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	31 x 36 x 45	31 x 36 x 45	31 x 36 x 45	32 x 37 x 65	32 x 37 x 65
Weight (Kgr)	23	24	25	32	32
INOX Water Tank (Lt)	8	8	8	-	-
Ice Tank (Lt)	-	-	-	18	18
Output (Lt/hr)	35	50	70	100	100
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	160	200	290	160	160

TYPE F





• Water cooler for bakery, free standing or wall-mounted, stainless steel body, rolled steel angle section framework

Туре	F 100	F 200	F 300
Standard Colour	INOX	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	53 x 53 x 89	53 x 53 x 89	53 x 53 x 89
Weight (Kgr)	72	78	82
Output (Lt/hr)	100	200	300
Ice Tank (Lt)	60	60	60
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	465	655	840

^{*}Water temperature 3-5°C



Туре	Water doser VD	Water doser / Mixer MDV
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	24 x 19 x 13	30 x 26 x 13
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50

TYPE H





- Industrial water cooler for spot welding machines and other water cooled equipment
- Electronic temperature controller
- Stainless steel recirculation pump 800W
- For 1, 2 or 3 machines

Туре	H1	H2	Н3
Standard Colour	INOX	INOX	INOX
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	55 x 53 x 115	55 x 53 x 115	55 x 53 x 115
Weight (Kgr)	78	80	85
Max. water supply (Lt/hr)	3500	3500	3500
Water Tank (Lt)	60	60	60
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220/50	220/50	220/50
Rated Power (W)	1225	1415	1600

TYPE WRS 3



- A triple-function water refill station designed to serve three purposes: filling bottles, providing healthy drinking water directly from the tap, and giving fresh water to animals.
- The WRS-3 is ideal for (public) outdoor areas like parks and schoolyards.
- With a concrete base for a solid foundation, resistant to vandalism.

Туре	WRS 3
Standard Colour*	Painted Galvanised steel
Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	12 x 69 x 119
Base Dimensions (LxWxH cm)	50 x 50
Weight (Kgr)	30

^{*} Available in any RAL colour.









